NOW HIRING

Week of January 8, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER

Account Executive

Account Merchandiser

Air Force Graphic Designer
Branch Manager |

Branch Office Administrator
Carpenter Foreman |
Classroom Teacher

Commercial Account Manager

Commercial HVAC/R Service
Technician

Construction Materials Project
Manager

Control Systems Cyber Monitoring

Specialist
Cook

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Eastpoint

Panama City

Panama City
Panama City Beach

Panama City

Panama City

12326979
12331675
12332788
12331443
12333272
12330088
12330874
12330499

12330273

12329391

12332779
12333490

Customer Return Representative Panama City 12327286

Delivery Merchandiser Retail — 10 Bay
Truck (Non CDL)

Delivery Merchandiser Retail — Class A
CDL **GA & FL Div only

Dietitian

Driver — Class A CDL
A proud partner of the

' CareerSource i
AmericanJobCenter*

' ’ GULF COAST anok

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

Panama City

Panama City

Tyndall Air Force Base

Panama City Beach

12331681

12331690

12329896
12327669

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of January 8, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE
Driver — Class A CDL
Electrical Engineer — P/T

Emergency Management Instructor

Emergency Management Subject
Matter Expert

Enterprise Information Systems
Security Officer

Equipment Operator

Field Engineer (Layout)

Food Service Worker

Form Carpenter

Front Desk Associate

Geotechnical Department Manager
Geotechnical Project Engineer Il
Grill Operator

Grill Operator

Inventory Clerk

Logistician, Mid-Senior Level

Maintenance and Repair Workers,
General

Medical Administrative Assistant

LOCATION
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City

Eastpoint

Panama City Beach
Eastpoint

Panama City Beach
St. George Island
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach

St. George Island

Panama City

' CareerSource
' ’ GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the
~ %
AmericanJobCenter-

network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

JOB NUMBER

12329148
12328980
12327277

12327281

12333514

12330716
12331779
12328196
12330264
12332255
12332444
12329344
12328399
12328404
12331695
12331084

12332525
12332503

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City

(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
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NOW HIRING

Week of January 8, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER
Military and Family Life Counselor — .
Child/Youth & School Panama City 12332053
Mission Assurance Program Manager = Panama City 12327284
Network Administrator, Mid Panama City 12333505
Parks and Recreation Groundskeeper  Eastpoint 12330686
Pest Control Technician Panama City 12331976
Pest Control Technician Panama City 12330517
Project Manager Panama City Beach 12327824
Project Superintendent Panama City Beach 12327828
Radiation Therapist Panama City 12329519
I\R/Ieglonal Information Systems Security Panama City 12329961
anager
Relationship Banker Il Panama City Beach 12328507
Rental Coordinator Panama City Beach 12330051
Safety Manager (Federal Group) Panama City Beach 12327831
Sales Floorcovering Representative Panama City Beach 12330625
Senlqr QT ICS Cyber Security Panama City 12332784
Specialist
Senior Project Manager — P/T Panama City Beach 12331958
Service Technician Panama City 12332494
Service Technician — Level | Panama City 12331704
' CareerSource A proud partner of the CareerSource Gulf Coast
' ’ GULF COAST Amer@otCenter' BAY COUNTY
networ 625 HWY 231, Panama City
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applications). 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
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NOW HIRING

Week of January 8, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER

Service Technician |l Panama City 12330512

Special Project Manager —
Construction Materials Testing

Structural Inspector / CWI Panama City 12328060
Substitute Para Teacher Eastpoint 12330900
Substitute Teacher Eastpoint 12330889
Superintendent Panama City 12329966
Supply Technician — NEDU Panama City 12327861
Technician Panama City 12327145
Teller Il Panama City Beach 12331430
Testing Technician Panama City 12329666

Panama City 12328051

Traffic Control Specialist Youngstown 12331810
Transmission Contract Arborist Panama City 12330955

' CareerSource A proud partner of the CareerSource Gulf Coast
' ’ GULF COAST Amerm/ar:}obCenter'

network

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
Solutions that work for you (850) 872-4340

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,

all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting GULF COUNTY

applications). 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available (850) 730-1440
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this
document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida FRANKLIN COUNTY

Relay Service at 711. 66 4t St., Apalachicola
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percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and

non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
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