Week of January 8, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Account Executive	Panama City	12326979
Account Merchandiser	Panama City	12331675
Air Force Graphic Designer	Panama City	12332788
Branch Manager I	Panama City Beach	12331443
Branch Office Administrator	Panama City	12333272
Carpenter Foreman I	Panama City	12330088
Classroom Teacher	Eastpoint	12330874
Commercial Account Manager	Panama City	12330499
Commercial HVAC/R Service Technician	Panama City	12330273
Construction Materials Project Manager	Panama City Beach	12329391
Control Systems Cyber Monitoring Specialist	Panama City	12332779
Cook	Panama City	12333490
Customer Return Representative	Panama City	12327286
Delivery Merchandiser Retail – 10 Bay Truck (Non CDL)	Panama City	12331681
Delivery Merchandiser Retail – Class A CDL **GA & FL Div only	Panama City	12331690
Dietitian	Tyndall Air Force Base	12329896
Driver – Class A CDL	Panama City Beach	12327669





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

Week of January 8, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Driver – Class A CDL	Panama City Beach	12329148
Electrical Engineer – P/T	Panama City Beach	12328980
Emergency Management Instructor	Panama City	12327277
Emergency Management Subject Matter Expert	Panama City	12327281
Enterprise Information Systems Security Officer	Panama City	12333514
Equipment Operator	Eastpoint	12330716
Field Engineer (Layout)	Panama City Beach	12331779
Food Service Worker	Eastpoint	12328196
Form Carpenter	Panama City Beach	12330264
Front Desk Associate	St. George Island	12332255
Geotechnical Department Manager	Panama City Beach	12332444
Geotechnical Project Engineer II	Panama City Beach	12329344
Grill Operator	Panama City	12328399
Grill Operator	Panama City Beach	12328404
Inventory Clerk	Panama City	12331695
Logistician, Mid-Senior Level	Panama City Beach	12331084
Maintenance and Repair Workers, General	St. George Island	12332525
Medical Administrative Assistant	Panama City	12332503





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

Week of January 8, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Military and Family Life Counselor – Child/Youth & School	Panama City	12332053
Mission Assurance Program Manager	Panama City	12327284
Network Administrator, Mid	Panama City	12333505
Parks and Recreation Groundskeeper	Eastpoint	12330686
Pest Control Technician	Panama City	12331976
Pest Control Technician	Panama City	12330517
Project Manager	Panama City Beach	12327824
Project Superintendent	Panama City Beach	12327828
Radiation Therapist	Panama City	12329519
Regional Information Systems Security Manager	Panama City	12329961
Relationship Banker II	Panama City Beach	12328507
Rental Coordinator	Panama City Beach	12330051
Safety Manager (Federal Group)	Panama City Beach	12327831
Sales Floorcovering Representative	Panama City Beach	12330625
Senior OT ICS Cyber Security Specialist	Panama City	12332784
Senior Project Manager – P/T	Panama City Beach	12331958
Service Technician	Panama City	12332494
Service Technician – Level I	Panama City	12331704





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

Week of January 8, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Service Technician II	Panama City	12330512
Special Project Manager – Construction Materials Testing	Panama City	12328051
Structural Inspector / CWI	Panama City	12328060
Substitute Para Teacher	Eastpoint	12330900
Substitute Teacher	Eastpoint	12330889
Superintendent	Panama City	12329966
Supply Technician – NEDU	Panama City	12327861
Technician	Panama City	12327145
Teller II	Panama City Beach	12331430
Testing Technician	Panama City	12329666
Traffic Control Specialist	Youngstown	12331810
Transmission Contract Arborist	Panama City	12330955





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606